1
R.V.R. Elettronica S.r.l.
Via del Fonditore, 2/2c
40138 Bologna Italy
Phone +39 0516010506
Fax +39 0516011104
DRT
SERIES
DAB+ DMB DIGITAL RADIO
from 50W to 1000W
MODELS
DRT50   DRT250 DRT700
DRT100  DRT300 DRT1000
DRT150     DRT500
DRT SERIES
DIGITAL RADIO TRANSMITTERS
Model Description
DRT50 TX DAB+ compact 2 units Rack Doherty 50W rms with integrated Rx GPS.
/TWINEDI
/RXDVBS2
/RXGLONS
/TELEGRAM
/SURSATIN
/GPSANTS
/SURLAIN
ORDERING INFORMATION
OPTION
DRT100 TX DAB+ compact 2 units Rack Doherty 100W rms with integrated Rx GPS.
DRT150 TX DAB+ compact 2 units Rack Doherty 150W rms with integrated Rx GPS.
DRT250 TX DAB+ compact 2 units Rack Doherty 250W rms with integrated Rx GPS.
DRT300 TX DAB+ compact 2 units Rack Doherty 300W rms with integrated Rx GPS.
DRT500 TX DAB+ compact 2 units Rack Doherty 500W rms with integrated Rx GPS.
Dual EDI inputs.
Telegram™ interface.
Integrated glonass receiver.
GPS antenna with support.

• Support MFN and SFN configuration with integrated GPS Receiver.
• Broadband Doherty Amplifier for maximum of Efficiency.
• Optional SAT Receiver DVBS/ DVBS2.
• Colour 3.5” Touch Screen and buttons for easy setting.
• High MER (typical 35 dB  @ full Output Power).
• High Shoulders (typical 40 dB without Output Filter).
• Linear and Adaptative precorrection (auto function).
• SNMP2 Remote control.
• Innovative network monitoring capability over Telegram™ (option).
R.V.R. Elettronica S.r.l.
Via del Fonditore, 2/2c
40138 Bologna Italy
Phone +39 0516010506
Fax +39 0516011104
DIGITAL RADIO TRANSMITTERS
DRT700 TX DAB+ compact 4 units Rack Doherty 700W rms with integrated Rx GPS.
DRT1000 TX DAB+ compact 4 units Rack Doherty 1000W rms with integrated Rx GPS.